
 2016 LLSC JUNIOR SCHEDULE
Date Junior Events Regional Events ** SAYRA Series Events** National Events

Sun, 03/13/16 Junior FAMILY WORK DAY
Sun, 03/20/16 Junior Training #1 March 19/20 USODA Gulf Coast Pass Christian
Sat, 03/26/16 Junior Training #2 // Flying Scot/420 Check Out 12-4
Sat, 04/02/16 Junior FUN SAIL #1
Sat, 04/09/16 Junior Governors Cup 1 day  Commissioning Dinner
Sat, 04/16/16 Flying Scot/C420 Check out day (2-6)
Sun, 04/17/16 Junior Training #3
Sun, 04/24/16 Junior Training #4
Sat, 04/30/16 420/Laser CLINIC 1 day BYSC Laser D12 OPEN
Sun, 05/01/16 OPTI CLINIC 1 day BYSC Laser D12 OPEN
Sat, 05/07/16 Junior Fun SAIL #2 Privateer YC Chattanooga  1 day JR Regatta
Sat, 05/14/16 JUNIOR OPEN HOUSE HELP Pot Luck #1 May 14/15 AYC Junior Olympics **
Sun, 05/15/16 Flying Scot/C420 Check out day (9:30-1:30)
Sun, 05/22/16 Junior Training #5
Mon, 05/30/16 Beach Party - Jr Day FUN
Tues, 05/31/16 Junior Sailing Camp #1 Tues-Fri
Sat, 06/04/16 June 4/5 SYC Laser D12 Open
Sun, 06/05/16 Junior Week Camp #2 Sun-Friday
Sat, 06/11/16 Pot Luck #3 / Americas Cup Party June 11/12 SCYC HHI Opti Event**
Sun, 06/12/16 Flying Scot/C420 Check out day (9:30-1:30)
Mon, 06/13/16 Junior Week Camp #3 Mon-Fri
Sat, 06/18/16 Junior Course 1 Day Reggae June 18/19 James Island YC Open **
Sat, 06/25/16 Junior Fun Sail Afternoon  Sunset & Jazz June 25/26 Beaufort YSC Open **
Mon, 07/04/16 Beach Party - Jr Day FUN
Sat, 07/09/16 Junior Firecracker Fun July 9/10 Hobcaw YC Open ** Laser National Champs - Mentor Harbor, OH
Sun, 07/17/16 July 17/18 Charleston YC Open**
Sat, 07/23/16 Pot Luck #4/ Americas Cup Party July 23/24 Savannah YC Open** July 27 USODA Girls NA's Houston
Sat, 07/30/16 Family CRUISE & Raft Up July 30/31 Carolina YC SC Open** July 28-31 USODA NA's Houston
Sat, 08/06/16 Junior Training #6  Aug 6/7 Carolina YC NC Open ** +Friday Clinic
Sat, 08/13/16 Junior FUN SAIL & Olympic View
Sat, 08/20/16 Junnior Training #7  Pot Luck #5
Sun, 08/28/16 Aug. 27/28 Birmingham SC RPS
Mon, 09/05/16 Jr Commodores Cup Regatta
Sun, 09/11/16 Junior Training #8
Sun, 09/18/16 Junior Training #9 Sept. 17-18 SE USODA Champs Florida YC Jax
Sun, 09/25/16 Junior FUN SAIL DAY Sept. 24/25 Board Bash LNYC **
Sun, 10/02/16 Junior Training #10
Sun, 10/09/16 10/8-9 Augusta SC Halloween **
Sat, 10/15/16 Junior FUN SAIL DAY  Pot Luck #6
Sun, 10/23/16 Junior Training #11
Sat, 10/29/16 Jr. Halloween Regatta 1 DAY LLSC **
Sat, 11/05/16 11/5-6 Midlands @ CSC Open **
Sat, 11/19/16 High School Regatta
Sat, 12/10/16 LLSC Christmas Party

More information go www.llsc.com/juniors Draft2/19/2016
SAYRA Series  - www.sayra-sailing.com
Optimist Information www.usoda.org

Laser Information www.laser.org or  d12.laserforum.org


